Sorted by Number of Councillors

Name

Purbeck District Council
Christchurch Borough Council
Oadby and Wigston Borough Council
Forest Heath District Council

Melton Borough Council

Craven District Council

Corby Borough Council

Broxbourne Borough Council

Maldon District Council

Ryedale District Council
Richmondshire District Council
Torridge District Council

Barrow Borough Council
Wellingborough Borough Council
East Dorset District Council

South Derbyshire District Council
Daventry District Council

Malvern Hills District Council

Epsom and Ewell Borough Council
Tewkesbury Borough Council

East Cambridgeshire District Council
West Lindsey District Council

Ribble Valley Borough Council
Gosport Borough Council

Selby District Council

East Northamptonshire District Council
Tandridge District Council

North Warwickshire Borough Council
Weymouth and Portland Borough Council
Babergh District Council
Runnymede Borough Council

Average

Oadby and Wigston Borough Council (prop)

No. of
Populatior councillors Basic
44,973 24 £94,919
47,752 24 £96,839
56,170 26 £102,882
59,748 27  £145,152
50,376 28  £121,942
55,409 30 £124,071
61,255 30 £127,429
93,609 30 £123,001
61,629 32 £146,051
51,751 33  £105,677
51,965 34  £100,300
63,839 36 £164,471
69,087 36 £80,667
75,356 36 £122,814
87,166 36  £145,747
94,611 36 £215,352
77,843 37 £151,379
74,631 38 £152,555
75,102 38  £125,715
81,943 38 £273,600
83,818 39  £158,689
89250 39 £185,689
57,132 40 £113,760
82,622 40 192,168
83,449 41  £168,731
86,765 41  £169,872
82,998 42 £161,280
62,014 43 £172,132
65,167 43 £175,461
87,740 43 £155,807
80,510 48 £98,068
70,828 36  £144,265
56,170 26 £111,800

SRAs
£44,120
£47,941
£52,062
£57,020
£42,037
£29,669
£38,574
£64,795
£58,559
£15,106
£21,731
£41,600
£21,295
£43,644
£47,545

£100,295
£82,105
£56,198
£22,385
£51,605
£37,610
£53,016
£78,464
£36,900
£44,584
£41,133
£47,392
£50,916
£55,451
£36,419
£54,823

£47,580

£42,600

Total
£139,039
£144,780
£154,944
£202,172
£163,979
£153,740
£166,003
£187,796
£204,611
£120,783
£122,031
£206,071
£101,962
£166,458
£193,292
£315,647
£233,484
£208,753
£148,100
£325,205
£196,300
£238,705
£192,224
£229,068
£213,315
£211,005
£208,672
£223,047
£230,912
£192,226
£152,891

£191,846

£154,400

Basic SRA Total Basic
per council per council per council per pop
£3,955 £1,838 £5,793 £2.11
£4,035 £1,998 £6,032 £2.03
£3,957 £2,002 £5,959 £1.83
£5,376 £2,112 £7,488 £2.43
£4,355 £1,501 £5,856 £2.42
£4,136 £989 £5,125 £2.24
£4,248 £1,286 £5,533 £2.08
£4,100 £2,160 £6,260 £1.31
£4,564 £1,830 £6,394 £2.37
£3,202 £458 £3,660 £2.04
£2,950 £639 £3,589 £1.93
£4,569 £1,156 £5,724 £2.58
£2,241 £592 £2,832 £1.17
£3,412 £1,212 £4,624 £1.63
£4,049 £1,321 £5,369 £1.67
£5,982 £2,786 £8,768 £2.28
£4,091 £2,219 £6,310 £1.94
£4,015 £1,479 £5,494 £2.04
£3,308 £589 £3,897 £1.67
£7,200 £1,358 £8,558 £3.34
£4,069 £964 £5,033 £1.89
£4,761 £1,359 £6,121 £2.08
£2,844 £1,962 £4,806 £1.99
£4,804 £922 £5,727 £2.33
£4,115 £1,087 £5,203 £2.02
£4,143 £1,003 £5,146 £1.96
£3,840 £1,128 £4,968 £1.94
£4,003 £1,184 £5,187 £2.78
£4,080 £1,290 £5,370 £2.69
£3,623 £847 £4,470 £1.78
£2,043 £1,142 £3,185 £1.22
£4,067 £1,368 £5,435 £2.06
£4,300 £1,638 £5,938 £1.99

SRA
per pop
£0.98
£1.00
£0.93
£0.95
£0.83
£0.54
£0.63
£0.69
£0.95
£0.29
£0.42
£0.65
£0.31
£0.58
£0.55
£1.06
£1.05
£0.75
£0.30
£0.63
£0.45
£0.59
£1.37
£0.45
£0.53
£0.47
£0.57
£0.82
£0.85
£0.42
£0.68

£0.69

£0.76

Total
per pop
£3.09
£3.03
£2.76
£3.38
£3.26
£2.77
£2.71
£2.01
£3.32
£2.33
£2.35
£3.23
£1.48
£2.21
£2.22
£3.34
£3.00
£2.80
£1.97
£3.97
£2.34
£2.67
£3.36
£2.77
£2.56
£2.43
£2.51
£3.60
£3.54
£2.19
£1.90

£2.75

£2.75

Pop as %
of O&W

80.1%

85.0%
100.0%
106.4%

89.7%

98.6%
109.1%
166.7%
109.7%

92.1%

92.5%
113.7%
123.0%
134.2%
155.2%
168.4%
138.6%
132.9%
133.7%
145.9%
149.2%
158.9%
101.7%
147.1%
148.6%
154.5%
147.8%
110.4%
116.0%
156.2%
143.3%

100.0%

Coun as %
of O&W

92.3%
92.3%
100.0%
103.8%
107.7%
115.4%
115.4%
115.4%
123.1%
126.9%
130.8%
138.5%
138.5%
138.5%
138.5%
138.5%
142.3%
146.2%
146.2%
146.2%
150.0%
150.0%
153.8%
153.8%
157.7%
157.7%
161.5%
165.4%
165.4%
165.4%
184.6%

100.0%



