Sorted by Number of Councillors

contact by number of countings	No. of					<u>Basic</u>	SRA	Total	<u>Basic</u>	SRA	<u>Total</u>	Pop as %	Coun as %
<u>Name</u>	Populatior cour	ncillors <u>B</u>	Basic	SRAs 1	<u>Fotal</u>	per council <u>r</u>	<u>er council p</u>	<u>er council pe</u>	r pop	per pop	per pop	of O&W	of O&W
Purbeck District Council	44,973	24	£94,919	£44,120	£139,039	£3,955	£1,838	£5,793	£2.11	£0.98	£3.09	80.1%	92.3%
Christchurch Borough Council	47,752	24	£96,839	£47,941	£144,780	£4,035	£1,998	£6,032	£2.03	£1.00	£3.03	85.0%	92.3%
Oadby and Wigston Borough Council	56,170	26	£102,882	£52,062	£154,944	£3,957	£2,002	£5,959	£1.83	£0.93	£2.76	100.0%	100.0%
Forest Heath District Council	59,748	27	£145,152	£57,020	£202,172	£5,376	£2,112	£7,488	£2.43	£0.95	£3.38	106.4%	103.8%
Melton Borough Council	50,376	28	£121,942	£42,037	£163,979	£4,355	£1,501	£5,856	£2.42	£0.83	£3.26	89.7%	107.7%
Craven District Council	55,409	30	£124,071	£29,669	£153,740	£4,136	£989	£5,125	£2.24	£0.54	£2.77	98.6%	115.4%
Corby Borough Council	61,255	30	£127,429	£38,574	£166,003	£4,248	£1,286	£5,533	£2.08	£0.63	£2.71	109.1%	115.4%
Broxbourne Borough Council	93,609	30	£123,001	£64,795	£187,796	£4,100	£2,160	£6,260	£1.31	£0.69	£2.01	166.7%	115.4%
Maldon District Council	61,629	32	£146,051	£58,559	£204,611	£4,564	£1,830	£6,394	£2.37	£0.95	£3.32	109.7%	123.1%
Ryedale District Council	51,751	33	£105,677	£15,106	£120,783	£3,202	£458	£3,660	£2.04	£0.29	£2.33	92.1%	126.9%
Richmondshire District Council	51,965	34	£100,300	£21,731	£122,031	£2,950	£639	£3,589	£1.93	£0.42	£2.35	92.5%	130.8%
Torridge District Council	63,839	36	£164,471	£41,600	£206,071	£4,569	£1,156	£5,724	£2.58	£0.65	£3.23	113.7%	138.5%
Barrow Borough Council	69,087	36	£80,667	£21,295	£101,962	£2,241	£592	£2,832	£1.17	£0.31	£1.48	123.0%	138.5%
Wellingborough Borough Council	75,356	36	£122,814	£43,644	£166,458	£3,412	£1,212	£4,624	£1.63	£0.58	£2.21	134.2%	138.5%
East Dorset District Council	87,166	36	£145,747	£47,545	£193,292	£4,049	£1,321	£5,369	£1.67	£0.55	£2.22	155.2%	138.5%
South Derbyshire District Council	94,611	36	£215,352	£100,295	£315,647	£5,982	£2,786	£8,768	£2.28	£1.06	£3.34	168.4%	138.5%
Daventry District Council	77,843	37	£151,379	£82,105	£233,484	£4,091	£2,219	£6,310	£1.94	£1.05	£3.00	138.6%	142.3%
Malvern Hills District Council	74,631	38	£152,555	£56,198	£208,753	£4,015	£1,479	£5,494	£2.04	£0.75	£2.80	132.9%	146.2%
Epsom and Ewell Borough Council	75,102	38	£125,715	£22,385	£148,100	£3,308	£589	£3,897	£1.67	£0.30	£1.97	133.7%	146.2%
Tewkesbury Borough Council	81,943	38	£273,600	£51,605	£325,205	£7,200	£1,358	£8,558	£3.34	£0.63	£3.97	145.9%	146.2%
East Cambridgeshire District Council	83,818	39	£158,689	£37,610	£196,300	£4,069	£964	£5,033	£1.89	£0.45	£2.34	149.2%	150.0%
West Lindsey District Council	89250	39	£185,689	£53,016	£238,705	£4,761	£1,359	£6,121	£2.08	£0.59	£2.67	158.9%	150.0%
Ribble Valley Borough Council	57,132	40	£113,760	£78,464	£192,224	£2,844	£1,962	£4,806	£1.99	£1.37	£3.36	101.7%	153.8%
Gosport Borough Council	82,622	40	192,168	£36,900	£229,068	£4,804	£922	£5,727	£2.33	£0.45	£2.77	147.1%	153.8%
Selby District Council	83,449	41	£168,731	£44,584	£213,315	£4,115	£1,087	£5,203	£2.02	£0.53	£2.56	148.6%	157.7%
East Northamptonshire District Council	86,765	41	£169,872	£41,133	£211,005	£4,143	£1,003	£5,146	£1.96	£0.47	£2.43	154.5%	157.7%
Tandridge District Council	82,998	42	£161,280	£47,392	£208,672	£3,840	£1,128	£4,968	£1.94	£0.57	£2.51	147.8%	161.5%
North Warwickshire Borough Council	62,014	43	£172,132	£50,916	£223,047	£4,003	£1,184	£5,187	£2.78	£0.82	£3.60	110.4%	165.4%
Weymouth and Portland Borough Council	65,167	43	£175,461	£55,451	£230,912	£4,080	£1,290	£5,370	£2.69	£0.85	£3.54	116.0%	165.4%
Babergh District Council	87,740	43	£155,807	£36,419	£192,226	£3,623	£847	£4,470	£1.78	£0.42	£2.19	156.2%	165.4%
Runnymede Borough Council	80,510	48	£98,068	£54,823	£152,891	£2,043	£1,142	£3,185	£1.22	£0.68	£1.90	143.3%	184.6%
Average	70,828	36	£144,265	£47,580	£191,846	£4,067	£1,368	£5,435	£2.06	£0.69	£2.75		
Oadby and Wigston Borough Council (prop)	56,170	26	£111,800	£42,600	£154,400	£4,300	£1,638	£5,938	£1.99	£0.76	£2.75	100.0%	100.0%